Incident #

2400008954
2400008947
2400008946
2400008943
2400008942
2400008935
2400008934
2400008933
2400008913
2400008912
2400009006
2400008998
2400008992

2400008990
2400008984
2400008983
2400008980
2400008978
2400008977
2400008972
2400009073
2400009066
2400009064
2400009058
2400009056
2400009038
2400009034
2400009031
2400009026
2400009099
2400009098
2400009093
2400009139

Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

Date
Reported

5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/19/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024

5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/20/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/21/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024
5/22/2024

Page 1 of 4

From : 5/19/2024 Midnight To: 5/25/2024 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
10:36 PM

6:43 PM
6:20 PM
4:23 PM
3:20 PM
10:47 AM
9:01 AM
8:07 AM
12:56 AM
12:42 AM
11:18 PM
7:32 PM
4:00 PM

2:49 PM
12:14 PM
12:07 PM
11:20 AM
10:12 AM
9:52 AM
6:34 AM
7:41 PM
6:17 PM
6:07 PM
4:01 PM
3:30 PM
11.08 AM
10:29 AM
10:05 AM
9:23 AM
8:13 AM
7:03 AM
5:25 AM
11:08 PM

Address

OTIS ST

SOUTHWEST CUT
BOUNDARY ST /HUDSON ST

HUDSON ST
SHOPS WAY
DAVIS ST
JUNIPER LN
WEST MAIN ST
PLEASANT ST

SOUTHWEST CUT
SOUTHWEST CUT
CATHERINE DR

SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST
(MAIN ENTRANCE) CUT

SOUTHWEST CUT

WEST MAIN ST
MAIN ST
GREEN ST
HOWARD ST
MAIN ST

SOUTHWEST CUT

WEST MAIN ST

LITTLE POND RD
WASHBURN ST

HUDSON ST
WEST MAIN ST
SHOPS WAY

LONGFELLOW RD

WEST MAIN ST

THADDEUS MASON RD

HUDSON ST
WEST MAIN ST

CRAWFORD ST
CHURCH ST/ PIERCE ST

Report Run Date an Time: 5/28/2024 12:44:32 PM

Incident Type

Accident:P.D.
Warrant Arrest

Breaking and Entering
Oper. Under the Influence

Shoplifting
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Disturbance

Disturbance

Well Being Check

Fraud
Accident:P.D.

Well Being Check

Ambulance
Animal Calls
Ambulance
Keep The Peace
Ambulance
Warrant Arrest
Disturbance
Scams
Fraud
Accident:P.D.
Hit and Run
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Vandalism

Oper. Under the Influence

Ambulance

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Action Taken

Report
Arrest
Report
Arrest
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Spoken To
Spoken To
Report
Report

Spoken To
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Arrest
Unfounded
Report
Report
Report
Report
Other
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Arrest
Assisted Party
Arrest



Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 5/19/2024 Midnight To: 5/25/2024 11:59 PM.

2400009134 5/22/2024 7:31 PM TOMAHAWK DR Breaking and Entering
2400009131 5/22/2024 5:14 PM CRAWFORD ST Ambulance
2400009129 5/22/2024 4:07 PM WEST MAIN ST Accident:P.D.
2400009128 5/22/2024 3:13 PM CEDAR HILL ST Ambulance
2400009127 5/22/2024 3:07 PM SUMMER ST Scams
2400009120 5/22/2024 1:13 PM WEST MAIN ST Ambulance
2400009116 5/22/2024 11:58 AM LYMAN ST Ambulance
2400009112 5/22/2024 11:13 AM JOHN EDWARDS DR Fraud
2400009102 5/22/2024 8:35 AM WHITNEY ST Well Being Check
2400009186 5/23/2024 8:59 PM WOODSTONE RD Disturbance
2400009183 5/23/2024 3:24 PM SHOPS WAY Shoplifting
2400009175 5/23/2024 12:59 PM AVALON DR Ambulance
2400009174 5/23/2024 12:55 PM SHOPS WAY Hit and Run
2400009167 5/23/2024 11:48 AM HOWARD ST Ambulance
2400009158 5/23/2024 8:59 AM THADDEUS MASON RD Ambulance
2400009244 5/24/2024 10:03 PM MAPLE LN Ambulance
2400009209 5/24/2024 10:32 AM CEDAR HILL ST Ambulance
2400009208 5/24/2024 10:21 AM MAIN ST Ambulance
2400009207 5/24/2024 10:19 AM SOUTHWEST CUT CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
2400009203 5/24/2024 9:22 AM CEDAR HILL ST Ambulance
2400009198 5/24/2024 4:07 AM KING ST Ambulance
2400009305 5/25/2024 10:19 PM SOUTHWEST CUT Warrant Arrest
2400009297 5/25/2024 9:25 PM PLEASANT ST Disturbance
2400009296 5/25/2024 8:41 PM HUDSON ST Ambulance
2400009276 5/25/2024 11:08 AM BALL ST/ CHURCH ST Disturbance
2400009263 5/25/2024 8:11 AM INTERVALE FARM LN Ambulance
2400009260 5/25/2024 4:20 AM DEACON ST Ambulance
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name Address
2400009305 05/25/2024 10:25 PM Chaffee,Sasha 9 Tarrytown Ln Worcester, MA
Kamelli 01602
Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST
2400009183 05/23/2024 3:40PM  Kuklewicz,Mark E. 21 Oread St Worcester, MA
Page 2 of 4 Report Run Date an Time: 5/28/2024 12:44:32 PM

Report
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Spoken To
Spoken To
Arrest
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party

Age Race Gender
43 W F

46 WM



Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 5/19/2024 Midnight To: 5/25/2024 11:59 PM.

Charges
94C/34/C DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B c94C §34

266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A
2400009183 05/23/2024 3:59 PM  Healy,Mark Andrew 21 Oread St Worcester, MA 556 WM

01608
Charges

266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A
266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION ¢266 §30A
2400009183 05/23/2024 3:59PM  Pinkham,Mark Homeless Worcester, MA 54 WM

Andrew
Charges

266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION ¢266 §30A
266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A

2400009139 05/22/2024 11:15PM Chappell,Christopher 1646 Main St Concord, MA 01742 38 W M
Charges
540CMR2205 HEADLIGHTS, FAIL DIM * 540 CMR §22.05(2)

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
Warrant WARRANT ARREST

2400009098 05/22/2024 7:32 AM  Paiz-Campos,Jairo 64 Highland St Marlborough, MA 44 W M
Charges
89/9 STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO * c89 §9

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23
90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/241 ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I
2400008972  05/20/2024 6:37 AM  Wilson,Hendalee 746 Samuel Dr Whitinsville, MA  47B M

01588

Page 3 of 4 Report Run Date an Time: 5/28/2024 12:44:32 PM



Northborough Police Department
Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests
From : 5/19/2024 Midnight To: 5/25/2024 11:59 PM.

Charges
Warrant WARRANT ARREST

2400008947 05/19/2024 6:50 PM  Miron,Alfred Joseph 47 North Main St Apt. 1R West

Jr Boylston, MA 01583
Charges

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

2400008943 05/19/2024 4:49 PM  Flynn,Christopher D. 101 Colburn St Northborough,
MA 01532

Charges
90/23/J LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI, OUI WHILE c90 §23

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
90/24/F OUI--DRUGS c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
90/24/P USE MV WITHOUT AUTHORITY c90 §24(2)(a)

89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A

Page 4 of 4 Report Run Date an Time: 5/28/2024 12:44:32 PM

66 WM

31WM



