

Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From: 5/19/2024 Midnight To: 5/25/2024 11:59 PM.

Incident #	Date Reported	Time Reported	Address	Incident Type	Action Taken
2400008954	5/19/2024	10:36 PM	OTIS ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400008947	5/19/2024	6:43 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
2400008946	5/19/2024	6:20 PM	BOUNDARY ST / HUDSON ST	Breaking and Entering	Report
2400008943	5/19/2024	4:23 PM	HUDSON ST	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2400008942	5/19/2024	3:20 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Report
2400008935	5/19/2024	10:47 AM	DAVIS ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400008934	5/19/2024	9:01 AM	JUNIPER LN	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400008933	5/19/2024	8:07 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400008913	5/19/2024	12:56 AM	PLEASANT ST	Disturbance	Spoken To
2400008912	5/19/2024	12:42 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Disturbance	Spoken To
2400009006	5/20/2024	11:18 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400008998	5/20/2024	7:32 PM	CATHERINE DR	Fraud	Report
2400008992	5/20/2024	4:00 PM	SHOPS WAY / SOUTHWEST (MAIN ENTRANCE) CUT	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400008990	5/20/2024	2:49 PM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400008984	5/20/2024	12:14 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400008983	5/20/2024	12:07 PM	MAIN ST	Animal Calls	Checked/Secure
2400008980	5/20/2024	11:20 AM	GREEN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400008978	5/20/2024	10:12 AM	HOWARD ST	Keep The Peace	Spoken To
2400008977	5/20/2024	9:52 AM	MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400008972	5/20/2024	6:34 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
2400009073	5/21/2024	7:41 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Disturbance	Unfounded
2400009066	5/21/2024	6:17 PM	LITTLE POND RD	Scams	Report
2400009064	5/21/2024	6:07 PM	WASHBURN ST	Fraud	Report
2400009058	5/21/2024	4:01 PM	HUDSON ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400009056	5/21/2024	3:30 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Hit and Run	Report
2400009038	5/21/2024	11:08 AM	SHOPS WAY	Dog Complaint	Other
2400009034	5/21/2024	10:29 AM	LONGFELLOW RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009031	5/21/2024	10:05 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009026	5/21/2024	9:23 AM	THADDEUS MASON RD	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009099	5/22/2024	8:13 AM	HUDSON ST	Vandalism	Report
2400009098	5/22/2024	7:03 AM	WEST MAIN ST	Oper. Under the Influence	Arrest
2400009093	5/22/2024	5:25 AM	CRAWFORD ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009139	5/22/2024	11:08 PM	CHURCH ST / PIERCE ST	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Arrest



Northborough Police Department Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From: 5/19/2024 Midnight To: 5/25/2024 11:59 PM.

	RRANI ARK	KEO1			
Warrant WA		PECT			
Charges					
2400009305	05/25/202	4 10:25 PM	Chaffee,Sasha Kamelli	9 Tarrytown Ln Worcester, MA 01602	43 W F
Arrests: Incident #	Arrest Da		<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Age Race Gender
2400009260	5/25/2024	4:20 AM	DEACON ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009263	5/25/2024		INTERVALE FARM LI		Assisted Party
2400009276	5/25/2024		BALL ST / CHURCH S		Spoken To
2400009296	5/25/2024		HUDSON ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009297	5/25/2024	9:25 PM	PLEASANT ST	Disturbance	Checked/Secure
2400009305	5/25/2024		SOUTHWEST CUT	Warrant Arrest	Arrest
2400009198	5/24/2024	4:07 AM	KING ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009203	5/24/2024	9:22 AM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009207	5/24/2024	10:19 AM	SOUTHWEST CUT	CRIMINAL COMPLAINT	Report
2400009208	5/24/2024	10:21 AM	MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009209	5/24/2024	10:32 AM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009244	5/24/2024	10:03 PM	MAPLE LN	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009158	5/23/2024	8:59 AM	THADDEUS MASON R	D Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009167	5/23/2024	11:48 AM	HOWARD ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009174	5/23/2024	12:55 PM	SHOPS WAY	Hit and Run	Report
2400009175	5/23/2024	12:59 PM	AVALON DR	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009183	5/23/2024	3:24 PM	SHOPS WAY	Shoplifting	Arrest
2400009186	5/23/2024	8:59 PM	WOODSTONE RD	Disturbance	Spoken To
2400009102	5/22/2024	8:35 AM	WHITNEY ST	Well Being Check	Spoken To
2400009112	5/22/2024	11:13 AM	JOHN EDWARDS DR	Fraud	Report
2400009116	5/22/2024	11:58 AM	LYMAN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009120	5/22/2024	1:13 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009127	5/22/2024	3:07 PM	SUMMER ST	Scams	Report
2400009128	5/22/2024	3:13 PM	CEDAR HILL ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009129	5/22/2024	4:07 PM	WEST MAIN ST	Accident:P.D.	Report
2400009131	5/22/2024	5:14 PM	CRAWFORD ST	Ambulance	Assisted Party
2400009134	5/22/2024	7:31 PM	TOMAHAWK DR	Breaking and Entering	Report



Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From: 5/19/2024 Midnight To: 5/25/2024 11:59 PM.

Charges

94C/34/C DRUG, POSSESS CLASS B c94C §34

266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A

2400009183 05/23/2024 3:59 PM Healy,Mark Andrew 21 Oread St Worcester, MA 55 W M 01608

Charges

266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A

266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A

2400009183 05/23/2024 3:59 PM Pinkham, Mark Homeless Worcester, MA 54 W M

Andrew

Charges

266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A

266/30A/A SHOPLIFTING BY ASPORTATION c266 §30A

2400009139 05/22/2024 11:15 PM Chappell, Christopher 1646 Main St Concord, MA 01742 38 W M

Charges

540CMR2205 HEADLIGHTS, FAIL DIM * 540 CMR §22.05(2)

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

2400009098 05/22/2024 7:32 AM Paiz-Campos, Jairo 64 Highland St Marlborough, MA 44 W M

Charges

89/9 STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO * c89 §9

90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/K OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/24I ALCOHOL IN MV, POSSESS OPEN CONTAINER OF * c90 §24I

2400008972 05/20/2024 6:37 AM Wilson, Hendalee 746 Samuel Dr Whitinsville, MA 47 B M 01588

Page 3 of 4

Report Run Date an Time: 5/28/2024 12:44:32 PM



Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log Incidents and Arrests

From: 5/19/2024 Midnight To: 5/25/2024 11:59 PM.

Charges

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

2400008947 05/19/2024 6:50 PM Miron, Alfred Joseph 47 North Main St Apt. 1R West 66 W M

Jr Boylston, MA 01583

Charges

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

2400008943 05/19/2024 4:49 PM Flynn, Christopher D. 101 Colburn St Northborough, 31 W M

MA 01532

Charges

90/23/J LICENSE SUSPENDED FOR OUI, OUI WHILE c90 §23

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)

90/24/F OUI--DRUGS c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

90/24/P USE MV WITHOUT AUTHORITY c90 §24(2)(a)

89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A